Architecture 5CCT Selectable LED Linear Lights
1/6
The Architecture 5CCT Selectable LED Linear Light Series
can be widely used for indoor (damp locations) Excellent
for hospitals,schools,office,shops,restaurants,storage
rooms, supermarkets, etc.
Lighting controls meet design lights consortium (DLC) networked
lighting control system technical requirements, LLLC, Energy

Surface mount
MOUNTING (SOLD SEPARATELY)
ORDERING INFORMATION:
EXXXAMPLE:::   WSD-OL2FT10121620W27-5CCT-Z[D,W,B,S]-E[Blank,EC,M,ECM]-G2
OL
PRODUCT
OL (LED Linear Light)
WSD
CODE
WSD
2FT
SIZE
2FT (2-foot)
4FT (4-foot)
8FT (8-foot)
5CCT
CCTVOLTAGE
10121620W
WATTAGE
20243240W -
(20W/24W/32W/40W)
5CCT -
(2700K/3000K
3500K/4000K
/5000K)
27 - (120-277V)
40486480W -
(40W/48W/64W/80W)
10121620W -
(10W/12W/16W/20W)
 Z
FINISH
D
(Dark Bronze)
W (White)
B (Black)
S (Silvery)
E
CONTROL
M
(Motion Sensor)
EC
(Emergency)
ECM
(Emergency+Motion Sensor)
Direct-Indirect flux output ratio selector
27
Wattage Selector
5 CCT Selector
Architecture 5CCT Selectable LED Linear Lights
6/6
PHOTOMETRICS:
WSD-OL2FT10121620W27-5CCT-W-G2 (20W&4000K Down light 50%, Up light 50%)
WSD-OL8FT40486480W27-5CCT-W-G2 (80W&4000K Down light 50%, Up light 50%)
WSD-OL4FT20243240W27-5CCT-W-G2 (40W&4000K Down light 50%, Up light 50%)
For complete IES files, please visit our website.
Tunable Wattages:(2FT)10W/12W/16W/20W ; (4FT)20W/24W/32W/40W ; (8FT)40W/48W/64W/80W
C0 PLANE ISOLUX DIAGRAM (UNIT:lx)
MH(m)